Stratton VA Medical Center
Institutional Animal Care & Use Committee
113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208
Assurance #: A3038-01

	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Shaker Mousa, PhD
	Voting
11/01/2010 - indefinite
	518-445-7397 Phone
The Pharmaceutical Research Institute at Albany
Albany College of Pharmacy
1 Discovery Dr. Rm. 238
Rensselaer, NY 12144
Shaker.Mousa@acphs.edu
	Chair, Scientist

	Robert Levin, PhD
	Voting
3/22/2010-3/21/2013
	518-694-7306 Phone
Albany College of Pharmacy
Dept. of Pharmaceutical Science 
106 New Scotland Ave. 
Albany, NY 12208
Robert.Levin@acphs.edu 
	Vice Chair, Scientist

	Glenn Monastersky, PhD
	Voting 
10/10/2007-06/30/2012
	518-276-2877 Phone
RPI, Center for Biotechnology & Interdisciplinary Studies
110 8th Street
Troy, NY 12180 
518- 276-2877
monasg@rpi.edu
	Non-Affiliated Member

	Sandra Osborne, RN, BSN
	Voting 
11/04/2011-11/04/2014
	518-626-5641 Phone
Stratton VA Medical Center
113 Holland Ave. 
Albany, NY 12208-3410
Sandra.Osborne@va.gov
	Non-scientist (PHS) / Lay Member (VHA) 
ADHC Program Director




	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Donald S. Higgins, Jr., MD 
	Voting
9/3/2009 - 9/30/2012
	518-626-6373 Phone
518-626-6369 Fax
Stratton VA Medical Center
Neurology Service (127)
113 Holland Ave
Albany NY 12208-3410
Donald.Higgins@va.gov
	Neurologist/R&D Member

	Ahmed Farouk Elsaid, Ph.D/MD
	Voting
8/13/2010 – 8/31/2013
	518-694-7562 Phone
The Pharmaceutical Research Institute at Albany
Albany College of Pharmacy
1 Discovery Dr. Rm. 238
Rensselaer, NY 12144
Ahmed.Elsaid@acphs.edu
	Scientist

	William Stack, DVM
	Ex-Officio
Voting
2/28/2003-indefinite
	315-447-1255 Cell
3956 Burlingame Road
Cazenovia, NY 13035
wstack@windstream.net
	Veterinarian Consultant

	Maria Lull
	Voting
10/31/2010 – indefinite
	1501 County Route 28 
Chatham Center 
Valatie, NY 12184
(518) 469-6800 Cell
MariaLull@Hotmail.com
	Unaffiliated (PHS) / Non-Affiliated (VHA)

	John Carroll-Barbuto, MPA, LCSW
	Non-voting
	518-626-5621 Phone
John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov
	AO/R&D

	Alexander Durant, BS
	Non-voting
	518-626-5660 Phone
Alexander.Durant@va.gov
	Animal Facility Supervisor

	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD
	Non-voting
	518-626-5629 Phone
Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov
	ACOS/R&D
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